
Team Manager (s) Mobile email
Dev Saturday Philip Steele 086 2269020 philip.h.steele@gmail.com
Dev Sunday Philip Steele 086 2269020 philip.h.steele@gmail.com

U8 Red Robert Sharp 087 972 3489 rssharp1972@gmail.com
U8 Red Justin O Doherty 086 814 2548 justin.odoherty@gmail.com
U8 Blue John Gallagher 087 235 8554 john_gallagh@hotmail.com
U8 Blue Dominico Rea 087 664 0175 mr.domenico.rea@gmail.com
U8 Blue Mark Kelly 086 045 4638 niall.molloy@molloyproperties.com
U8 Orange John O Donnell 087 291 1867 jodonnell@tnsi.com
U8 Orange Alan Hueston 087 673 8824 alan.heuston@yahoo.com
U8 Girls Dev 4x4 Philip Steele 086 2269020 philip.h.steele@gmail.com

U9 Co Ord Guy Fletcher* 086 775 3159 guy.r.fletcher@gmail.com
U9A Nial O Brien 087 957 3357 nialobrien@gmail.com
U9A Conor Cooke 087 215 9811 conorandcamilla@eircom.net
U9A John Barry 086 413 2788 johnbarrydublin@gmail.com
U9A John Kenny 086 384 3977 shoelessjk@yahoo.com
U9C Declan Garvey 086 837 3614 dgarvey01@gmail.com
U9/10 Girls Dev 5x5 Philip Steele 086 2269020 philip.h.steele@gmail.com

U10A Paul Keeley 086 163 3174 paul.keeley@yahoo.com
U10A David Swan 087 997 8820 david.swan@smbc.aero
U10B Joe O Reilly 087 967 7063 oreilly.fj@gmail.com
U10B Niall Molloy 086 806 9143 niall.molloy@molloyproperties.com
U10C Gary Johnston 086 240 4812 gary@iedesign.ie
U10C Declan Hardy 087 650 2706 declanhardy@hardy.ie
U10C Mary Liz Trant 087 285 0083 mltrant@gmail.com

U11A Gerry Cheung 087 798 8109 gcheung@bryansryan.ie
U11A Nial Friel 086 020 3584 nialfriel@ucd.ie
U11 Blue Ian Connaughton 087 2939252 connaughtonian@gmail.com
U11 Blue Darren Elliott 086 858 8398 darrenjelliott@yahoo.com
U11 Blue Rory O Connor 087 220 7493 rory_o_connor@yahoo.com
U11 Green Denis Meehan 087 210 0005 denismeehan@talk21.com
U11 Green Thibault Dartevelle 087 228 3460 thibaultdartevelle@me.com
U11 White Jason McGrath 086 810 7176 jas.nmcgrath@gmail.com
U11 White Gerry  Butler 087 744 2715 ger.m.butler@gmail.com

U12A Albert McQuaid 087 275 4193 albertmcquaid@eircom.net
Hugh O Brien 087 917 3785 hugh3785@gmail.com
Paddy O Leary paddy.c.oleary@gmail.com

U12B Steve Loigerot 087 922 6218 steveloigerot@yahoo.co.uk
Ciaran Timmins

U12C Alan McGilton* 086 245 5315 alanmcgilton@yahoo.com
Barry Andrews 086 836 1369 barryandrews74@gmail.com

U13A Paul Sweeney* 087 417 6424 paulzsweeney@gmail.com 
U13 Green Eoin Greene 087 299 0251 eoin@crottygroup.ie
U13 White Tim McCarthy 087 225 2962 timmccarthy@gmail.com

U14 Allen Slevin 086 827 4935 allen_slevin@hotmail.com
Stephen Tierney 085 150 4763 stephen@tierneyhaines.com 

U15 Simon Egan  N/A 087 378 2859 simonegan1000@gmail.com
Peter Browne 087 258 5486 Peter.Browne@rte.ie

U16A Mick McMahon 087 234 1777 mick@burmacsolutions.com



U16A David Keyes 087 183 6739 david.keyes@united-drug.ie

U16B Robert Murray 087 257 8787 robert.murray@murrays.ie
Richard Nolan 087 255 1385 rnolan@codecdss.ie

U17
Ciaran Kane* 087 638 6033 ciaran_kane@hotmail.com
Barry O'Donnell 086 809 5825 bodonnell@hofsolicitors.com
Philip Steele* 086 226 9020 philip.h.steele@gmail.com

U18 DDSL Gareth Dixon* 086 239 0832 Gareth_Dixon@aon.ie
U18 SDFL Peter McKeever 087 253 0655 peterjmckeever@gmail.com


